FORM NO. GEG - PARTIAL FE				AV/ PUELISHING CO., PORTLAND, CR 97.
	•)		
		A	ol <u>M93</u> Page	29005
PARTIA	L RECONVEYANCE		and a second second Second second	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		5 JUL 20 FIL 3 46	and a second	1. 2.
411 PINE STREE	501100	1 302 20 111 2 40		
KTAMATU TATTO			· .	· · · · ·
17033	To	SPACE RESERVED	·	Augente de la composition
SOCO DEVELOPMEN	NT, INC.	FCR RECORDER'S USE		- <u>-</u>
135 SOUTH 9TH S	ST DR 97601			
	1			County of Klamath 99, at <u>3:46 p.</u> m.
After recording, raturn to (Nam SOUTH VALLEY BA	ANK & TRUST		In Vol. M99 Pa	ge_29045
P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS (DR 97601	11A-00 1000	Linda Smith, County Clerk	Fee\$ 10 - KR
		Mrc. 41910		
KNOW ALL	BY THESE PRESENTS that the u	indersigned trustes on succes		
A 10 11 0		indersigned trustee, of succe	essor trustee, under th	at certain trust deed date
	, 19 <u>98</u> , executed and			
NON-PROFIT CORP	ORATICN			as grantor and in which
	ANK & TRUST			
rapordad ADDIT	17			- is named as beneficiar
lecolded <u>IMANIE</u>	17, 19_ <u>_98</u> , in &	Julereol/volume No M9	18 at page	745 , and/erating
UNIT 1 STAGE	express or implied, to the person of described portion of the real prop 10363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, 0	TRACT 1336-FALCON H	ed, to-wit:	
UNIT 1 STAGE	1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI	TRACT 1336-FALCON H	ed, to-wit:	
UNIT I Stage Office	10363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, O	TRACT 1336-FALCON H	ed, to-wit:	
UNIT 1 STAGE	10363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, O	TRACT 1336-FALCON H	ed, to-wit: HEIGHTS CONDOMI ON FILE IN THE	n Iums-
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does i In construing thi IN WITNESS V	described in the trust deed shall control affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the cov VHEREOF. the undersioned trust	TRACT 1336-FALCON H CCLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trus any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul	ELIGHTS CONDOMI ELIGHTS CONDOMI ON FILE IN THE ALLS, OR 97603. Stee under the terms of the indebtedness secur ar includes the plural	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed.
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K he remaining property al reconveyance does to In construing the IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control of the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the co VHEREOF, the undersigned trusted by	TRACT 1336-FALCON H CLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th potext so requires, the singul be has executed this docume y an officer or other person	ELIGHTS CONDOMI ELIGHTS CONDOMI ON FILE IN THE ALLS, OR 97603. The indebtedness secur ar includes the plural. ant. If the undersigned duly authorized to do	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed.
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K he remaining property al reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	described in the trust deed shall control affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the cov VHEREOF. the undersioned trust	TRACT 1336-FALCON H CCLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trus any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul	ALLS, OR 97603. The indebtedness securar includes the plural. att. If the undersigned	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed.
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K he remaining property al reconveyance does to In construing the IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control of the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the co VHEREOF, the undersigned trusted by	TRACT 1336-FALCON H CLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th potext so requires, the singul be has executed this docume y an officer or other person	ALLS, OR 97603. The indebtedness securar includes the plural. at the undersigned duly authorized to do	NIUMS- the trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed. I is a corporation, it has so by order of its board
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control of the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the co VHEREOF, the undersigned trusted by	TRACT 1336-FALCON H CLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th potext so requires, the singul be has executed this docume y an officer or other person	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. The indebtedness securar includes the plural. ant. If the undersigned duly authorized to do	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed. It is a corporation, it has so by order of its board
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control of the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the co VHEREOF, the undersigned trusted by	TRACT 1336-FALCON H CLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th potext so requires, the singul be has executed this docume y an officer or other person	ALLS, OR 97603. The indebtedness securar includes the plural. at the undersigned duly authorized to do	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed. It is a corporation, it has so by order of its board
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the co WHEREOF, the undersigned trusted igned and its seal, if any, affixed b	TRACT 1336-FALCON H TRACT 1336-FALCON H ICLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul be has executed this docume y an officer or other person	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. TRUSTEE	NIUMS- the trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed. I is a corporation, it has so by order of its board
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the co WHEREOF, the undersigned trusted igned and its seal, if any, affixed b	TRACT 1336-FALCON H TRACT 1336-FALCON H ICLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul be has executed this docume y an officer or other person	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. TRUSTEE	NIUMS- the trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed. I is a corporation, it has so by order of its board
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	10363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, 0 CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall control affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the control of the seal, if any, affixed be seal, if any affixed be s	TRACT 1336-FALCON H TRACT 1336-FALCON H ICTAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trus any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul ze has executed this docume y an officer or other person WILLIAM P. B WILLIAM P. B	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. Trustee the indebtedness secur ar includes the plural ant. If the undersigned duly authorized to do	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ed by the trust deed. It is a corporation, it has so by order of its board
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	RO363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, O CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall cont affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the couvHEREOF, the undersigned truster igned and its seal, if any, affixed b	TRACT 1336-FALCON H TRACT 1336-FALCON H ICLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul te has executed this docume y an officer or other person WILLIAM P.B MALLIAM	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. Transfer of the terms of the indebtedness securar includes the plural ant. If the undersigned duly authorized to do RANDSNISS	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ted by the trust deed. I is a corporation, it has so by order of its board 19-00-000000000000000000000000000000000
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	RO363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, O CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall cont affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the cover the cover the cover the cover the undersigned truster igned and its seal, if any, affixed b STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by	TRACT 1336-FALCON H TRACT 1336-FALCON H ICTAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trus any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul ze has executed this docume y an officer or other person 	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. Transfer of the terms of the indebtedness securar includes the plural ant. If the undersigned duly authorized to do RANDSNISS	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ted by the trust deed. I is a corporation, it has so by order of its board 19-00-000000000000000000000000000000000
UNIT I STAGE OFFICE MORE COMMONLY K The remaining property ial reconveyance does to In construing thi IN WITNESS V aused its name to be si f directors.	RO363 (MCGUIRE AVENUE), 1 ACCORDING TO THE OFFI 2 OF THE COUNTY CLERK, O CNOWN AS: 10363 MCGUIR described in the trust deed shall cont affect the personal liability of a is instrument, and whenever the cover the cover the cover the cover the undersigned truster igned and its seal, if any, affixed b STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was ack by This instrument was ack by	TRACT 1336-FALCON H TRACT 1336-FALCON H ICLAL PLAT THEREOF C DREGON. E AVENUE, KLAMATH F ontinue to be held by the trust any person for payment of th ontext so requires, the singul te has executed this docume y an officer or other person WILLIAM P.B MALLIAM	ALLS, OR 97603. ALLS, OR 97603. Transfer ALLS, OR 97603.	NIUMS- The trust deed. This par- ted by the trust deed. I is a corporation, it has so by order of its board 19-00-000000000000000000000000000000000

10 10